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Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 19.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'CIV17S049'
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Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2017-09-25
15:04:50

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE9648 2017-09-12
14:11:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-19
23:59:00

2017-09-25
15:04:50

2017-10-24
09:16:21

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.K. 620.06/BAN MPCE8439 2017-10-04
16:49:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-10-24
09:16:21

2017-10-28
15:40:33

Surveying Volume -
1 (In SI Units)

Arora, K. R. 526.9/ARO MPCE4114 2017-10-28
13:42:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-04
23:59:00

2017-10-28
15:40:33

2017-11-17
10:56:41

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6027 2017-11-17
10:56:23

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-01
23:59:00

2017-11-17
10:56:41

2017-12-04
11:16:15

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6245 2017-11-03
15:52:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-10
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:16:15

2017-12-04
11:23:20

A Textbook of
Railway Engineering

Saxena, S.C. 625.1/ARO MPCE7207 2017-11-03
15:52:54

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-10
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:23:20

2017-12-04
11:23:38

Limit State Design of
Steel Structures

Duggal, S.K. 624.182/DUG MPCE7905 2017-12-04
11:23:29

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:23:38

2017-12-04
11:24:18

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5759 2017-12-04
11:23:48

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:24:18

2017-12-04
11:24:43

Power System
Protection and
Switchgear

Ram, Badri 621.37/RAM/VIS MPCE5466 2017-12-04
11:24:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:24:43

2017-12-04
11:25:04

Switchgear
Protection and
Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE4519 2017-12-04
11:24:49

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:25:04

2017-12-04
11:25:31

A Course In Internal
Combustion Engines

Domkundwar,
V.M

MPCE6054 2017-12-04
11:25:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:25:31
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2017-12-04
11:41:28

Estimating and
Costing in Civil
Engineering

Dutta, B.N. 624.068/DUT MPCE8478 2017-12-04
11:41:18

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-11
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:41:28

2017-12-05
10:21:46

Structural Analysis Hibbeler, R. C. vii ; 640p MPCE4121 2017-11-03
15:52:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-10
23:59:00

2017-12-05
10:21:46

2017-12-05
10:22:02

Basics of
environmental
studies

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE694 2017-12-05
10:21:52

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-12
23:59:00

2017-12-05
10:22:02

2017-12-12
07:23:07

Soil Mechanics And
Foundation
Engineering:
Geotechnical
Engineering

Arora, K.R. 624.151/ARO MPCE7261 2017-11-03
15:53:12

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-10
23:59:00

2017-12-12
07:23:07

2018-04-30
13:43:01

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5821 2018-02-23
13:01:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-02
23:59:00

2018-04-30
13:43:01

2018-06-06
11:36:38

Reinforced Concrete
Vol.I

Shah, H.J. 624.183/SHA MPCE7768 2018-04-30
21:44:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-06-06
11:36:38

2018-08-08
23:52:47

English - Marathi
Dictionary

Dhongde,
Ramesh V.

423/DHO MPCE2489 2018-08-08
23:51:27

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-21
23:59:00

2018-08-08
23:52:47

2018-10-04
16:54:17

A Course in Docks
and Harbour
Engineering

Bindra, S.P MPCE9903 2018-10-04
16:54:08

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-11
23:59:00

2018-10-04
16:54:17
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